

Creemore Business Improvement Area Nomination Form (1)

Nomination Form for Members within the

Business Improvement Area

Nomination Deadline - January 30, 2023 at 4:30pm

I, being an individual assessed for business assessment (now known as commercial or industrial assessment) in respect of lands in the area, do hereby declare that I am qualified to seek nomination and do hereby put my name forward for election for the Creemore Business Improvement Area Board of Management.		
Qualifying Property Address:		
Phone Number:		
E-mail Address:		
Signature:		
Dated this day of, 20		
For Office Use Only:		
Date and time Nomination form was filed:		
Candidate meets eligibility Requirements.		
The Clerk has received and approved this nomination.		
Barbara Kane, Clerk Township of Clearview		



Creemore Business Improvement Area Nomination Form (2)

Nomination Form for Nominees of Members within the Business

Improvement Area (Including Corporations Assessed)

Nomination Deadline - January 30, 2023 at 4:30pm

The undersigned members of the Creemore Business Improvement Area being an individual or corporation assessed for business assessment (now known as commercial or industrial assessment) in respect of lands in the area hereby nominate the following person to be a candidate for election to the Creemore Business Improvement Area:

(Signature of Member)	(Signature of Member)	
Dated thisday of, 20		
List of Nominees		
Print Name, Address and Conf	tact Information of Member	
1)		
2)		
3)		
4)		
5)		
For Office Use Only:		
Date and time Nomination form was filed: _		
Candidate meets eligibility Requiremen	its.	
The Clerk has received and approved this r	nomination.	
Barbara Kane, Clerk		